sc1000 MULTI-PARAMETER
UNIVERSAL CONTROLLER
More Confidence in Your
Instrument’s Performance
Available exclusively on the sc1000, PROGNOSYS predictive
diagnostics uses patented multivariable diagnostic software to
read multiple inputs from your instrument and alert you to the
instrument’s overall performance. An easy-to-read dashboard

hach.com
4 sc1000 Multi-parameter Universal Controller
Ordering Information
sc1000 Display Modules
LXV402.99.00002 sc1000 Display Module
LXV402.99.01002 sc1000 Display Module with GSM/GPRS Protocol
LXV402.99.10002 sc1000 Display Module with Modbus® TCP/IP Protocol
LXV402.99.12002 sc1000 Display Module with Modbus® TCP/IP and
GSM/GPRS Protocols
sc1000 Probe Modules
LXV400.99.1R572 sc1000 Probe Module, 4 sensors, 4 mA Out, 4 mA In,
4 Relays, 110-230V
LXV400.99.1B572 sc1000 Probe Module, 4 sensors, 4 mA Out, 4 mA In,
4 Relays, Modbus® RS485, 110-230V
LXV400.99.1F572 sc1000 Probe Module, 4 sensors, 4 mA Out, 4 mA In,
4 Relays, Profibus® DP, 110-230V
LXV400.99.1R582 sc1000 Probe Module, 6 sensors, 4 mA Out, 4 mA In,
4 Relays, 110-230V
LXV400.99.1H082 sc1000 Probe Module, 6 sensors, Prognosys Software,
Modbus® RS485, 110-230V
LXV400.99.1G082 sc1000 Probe Module, 6 Sensors, Prognosys Software,
110-230V
Note: Additional Probe Module configurations are available.
Please contact Hach Technical Support or your Hach representative.
Network and Communication Cards